
20 x 20 cm

Leinwand

auf  Keilrahmen

12 x 12 cm

MDF

(Handarbeit)

ca. 20 x 30 cm

MDF

(Handarbeit)

ca. 12 x 17 cm

MDF

(Handarbeit)

20 x 30 cm

Leinwand

auf  Keilrahmen

12 € 14 € 

22 € 

18 € 

17 x 17 cm

MDF

(Handarbeit)

18 € 



20 € 

12 x 30 cm

MDF

(Handarbeit)

Verschiedene Rahmen- / Seitenfarben:

Rahmen

GOLD

Rahmen

GRÜN

Rahmen

ROT

Rahmen

GRAU

Rahmen

BRAUN

Rahmen

NATUR

Rahmen

TÜRKIS

Andere Motive & Formate auf  Anfrage!

Rahmen

SCHWARZ



B06B05

B02B01

B04B03



B12B11

B08B07

B10B09



B18B17

B14B13

B16B15



BG02

BG03

BG01



BG05

BG06

BG04



BG08

BG09

BG07



BG11

BG12

BG10



BG14

BG15

BG13



BG17

BG18

BG16



BG20

BG21

BG19



BG23

BG24

BG22


